18 July 2018 Wednesday

11st Race Starts At:15:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
BARTU(2)

OVAKARTALI(6)
BEYAZ PERI(5)
ERGENE RUZGARI(3)
MUHSIN(4)

BABAARIF(1)

Age
3yochc

3yogrc
3yochf
3yochc
3yochc

3yochc

Pick(2) 8,95 , Exacta(2/6) :126,20 £

1.)27.000 ¢
1.)6.750 &

Sire

ASILZADE- (ZBASAK
SIMSESINOGLU - BARVEYT
KAIZBERT (RU) - ANNBMINKIZI
AYABAKAN - BAHRYEM
BOZOK - SAPHA 34

KAIZBERT (RU) - BENi BLL

Race Result
Condition 2/DHOW
2.)10.800 v
2)2700 ¢
Dam  Weight Jockey Owner
60 HGIizZK K. YAK. ALTIN AF.BUYUKKESKIN
57  HKATI MEH. OZKAN SALMAZ
58 AKURSUN MER.CELIK AS.GURSAN
60 OVYILDIRIM B.DCEMLOGLU YDEMRKIRAN
60 MKAYA KAYAKAYA E.CESME
60 B.AVERBAK SAH.ULUG ALl BOZKURT

57 kg,

35400 ¢
3)1.350 ¢

Trainer Time Win PSF

1.20.15

1.20.22

1.20.75

1.20.76

1.21.35

1.22.85

8,95
4,40
425
175
3,60

1,65

5

2

istanbul Racecourse (43rd Day)

1200 Turf

4)2700 &
4)675+

St
Half Length

3,5 Lengths

Nose

Margin

2 Lengths

Late Start RT
43

47

51

52

46



